LIFEPIan CCO NY contact list Southern Tier region

Do you know

[CIFEPIan CCONY - NEWSLETTER

that needs Care
T

Services? Call for information 855-543-3756
bk T

County Home Hub First name |Last name [Position ct number _|email
LIFEPIan 268 Genesee Street Suite 201 Utica, NY 13502 Mary Beth [Redmond |Sr. VP of Care Management 315.607.4636 marybeth.redmond@lifeplanccon
Southern Tier Region 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Anne Seepersaud Regional Vice President - Southern Tier [315.565.2612;123 607.214.0618 anne. ersaud @lifeplanccony.com
Chenango/Otsego/Delaware/Tompkins | 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Christine__|Fritzsch Director of Care 315.565.2612;4846 _ |607.930.4846  |christine.fri i com
Broome/Tioga/Tompkins 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Nancy Ranger Associate Director of Care 315.565.2612;5197 607.930.4845  [nancy.ranger com
1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY13905 Kim Cary Associate Director of Care 607.930.4860 _|kim.cary@lifeplanccony.com
Southern Tier Region 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Taryn Jones Administrative Assistant 607.930.4794 taryn.jones@lifeplanccon
Southern Tier Region 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Angela Fey Program Specialist 607.930.4803 angela.fey@lifeplanccony.com
Southern Tier 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Shailene Fellows Regional Member Family Advisory Council 607.252.6238 hailene.fellows@lifepl: n
Broome DDRO 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Amy Anderson Care Connections Specialist 315.565.2612;3183 607.214.3183 am) son@|if ccony.com
Southern Tier Region 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Chris 'Washburn Clinical Coordinator 315.565.2612;5214 607.930.4869 hi
|Broome/Tioga/Tompkins 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Nancy Ranger Associate Director of Care Management [315.565.2612;5197 607.930.4845 nancy.ranger @lifeplanccony.com
Tioga/Tompkins. 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Sara Blasi Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612;1613  |607.214.0613 _ |sara.blasi@lifeplanccony.com
Broome 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Jennifer Cass Care Manager 315.565.2612;5154 607.930.4776 _|jennifer.cass@lifeplanccony.com
Tioga/Tompkins 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Danielle [MacDougall Care Manager 607.214.3053 _|daniell @lifeplanccony.com
Broome 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Sarah Miller Care Manager 607.930.4867 sarah.miller@lifeplanccony.com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Molly Toye Care Manager 607.930. 4865 |molly.tove@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/ Chenango 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY13905 Tess Savage Care Manager 607.930.4822 | lifeplan m
Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Sarah [Matt Care Manager Supervisor 607.930.4837 sarah.matt@lifeplanccony.com
Tioga/Broome 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Daniel Carr Care Manager 607.930.4257 Daniel.carr@lifeplanccony.com
Broome 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Eileen Foley Care Manager 315.565.2612;94177  |607.216.4177 eileen.foley2 @lifeplanccony.com
Tioga/Tompkins/Broome 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Sarah Hall Care Manager 315.565.2612;5177 607.930.4819 sarah.hall@lifeplanccony.com
Tioga/Broome 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 April Vazquez Care Manager 315.565.2612;5213 607.930.4868 april.vazquez@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905, Morgan __|Cogswell Care Manager 315.565.2612;92361  |607.235.2361 | morgan. i @lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Amanda _|Miller Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612;5192 607.930.4839 amanda.miller @lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY13905 Jennifer _|Baker Care Manager 315.565.2612;94847 [607.930.4847 |jennifer.baker2 @lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY13905 Michelle _|Clifford Care Manager 315.565.2612;94849 [607.930.4849  |michelle clifford@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Michael Szypko Care Manager 607.930.4838 michael ko@lifepl m
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Kari Martin Care Manager 607.930.4782 _|kari.martin@lifeplanccor
Broome/ Cortland 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Marci Sheffler Care Manager 607.235.2238 N
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Ronald Myers Care Manager Supervisor 607.930.4843 ronald.myers@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Gregory Cornelius Care Manager 607.235.2220 gregory.cors m
Tioga/ Broome 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY13905 [Bradley }L\IS Care Manager 607.930.4863 |bradl m
Tioga/Tompkins/Broome 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Alyssa Foster Care Manager 607.821.3860 alyssa.foster@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Jody [sheffler Care Manager 607.821.3859 _|jody.sheffler@lifeplanccony.com
1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Jamie Talada Care Manager 607.246.4526 _|jamie talada@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Rosemarie |Stevens Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612;5207 607.930.4862 rosemari com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY13905 Chelsey Briggs Care Manager 315.565.2612;5152  |607.930.4772 _|chelsey.briggs@lifepla com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Jeremy Buck Care Manager 607.930.4775  |jeremy.buck@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Diane Fiori Care Manager 607.930.4804 diane.fiori@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Lisa Jackson Care Manager 607.930.4826 lisa.j: n@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Sarah Sevilla Care Manager 607.930.4835 sarah.sevilla@lifeplanccony.com
Southern Tier 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Kim Associate Director of Care Management 607.930.4860 ary@ lifeplanccons
Tompkins/Tioga 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Stephanie Care Manager Supervisor 607.235.2183 |stephaniefitzpatrick@lifeplanccony.com
2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Care Manager 607-930-4783 _|samantha hughey@Iifeplanccony.com
Broome/ Cortland/ Tompkins. 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Kristina Care Manager 607.930.4886 kristina.irons@lifeplanccony.com
Tompkins/Tioga 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Melissa Lyon Care Manager 607.821.3966 melissa.| com
Tompkins/Cortland 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Heather _|Pforter Care Manager 607.208.8254 _|heather of
Tompkins/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY13905 Kristy Robbins-Barrows _|Care Manager 607.214.0621 _|kristy.robbins-barrows@lifeplanccony.com
Broome 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Sarah Fosdick Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612;2190 607.235.2190 |sarah.fosdi com
Broome 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Stephanie _|Eatton-Johnson Care Manager 315.565.2612.92937 |607.238.2937 teph eat
Ei Region 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Esther Frustino Care Manager 607.930.4807 esther.frustino@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Chenango/Delaware/Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Jennifer Guinn Care Manager 607.235.2191 _|jennifer.guinn@lifeplanccony.com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Jessica Mullinnex-Rusin __|Care Manager 315.565.2612;5194  |607.930.4842 |jessicamull lifeplanccony.com
Chenango 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Marisa \Ward Care Manager 315.565.2612;94827  |607.930.4827 lifeplanccony.com
1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Mattew Blazey Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612.94213 |607.246.4213 matthew.blazey@life
Tompkins/Cortland 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Nicole Adsit Care Manager 315.565.2612.94789  |607.930.4789 nicol m
Tompkins 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Michelle Lawton Care Manager 315.565.2612;99701  |607.238.2243  |Michelle.| com
Cortland/ Chenango 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Laura Morris Care Manager 315.565.2612;90620 |607.214.0620 laura.morris@lifeplanccon
Tompkins/Cortland 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Veronica Peck Care Manager 315.565.2612;4833 607.930.4833 |veronica,| .com
2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Jennifer Wills Care Manager 315.565.2612;94779  |607.930.4779 jennifer n

2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850

Sabrina Edwards

Broome/Tioga/Tompkins 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Shawna Wilsey Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612;4860 607.930.4860 |kim.cary@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 George Getson Care Manager 607.235.2370 |george.getson@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga/Tompkins 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, NY 13905 Kristal Larnerd Care Manager 607.238.5706 kristal.larnerd @lifeplanccony.com
Broome/Tioga/Tompkins 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Micaela Lusk Care Manager 315.565.261;4796 607.930.4796 | michaela.lusk@lifeplanccony.com
Broome 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Derek Schreiber Care Manager 315.565.2612;5202 607.930.4852  |derek.schreiber @lifeplanccony.com
Chenango/Otsego/Delaware/Tompkins _[107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Christine _|Fritzsch Director of Care 607.930.4846 |christine.fri I m
Tompkins/Tioga 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Nicole Blagg Care Manager Supervisor 607.930.3382 _|nicolel i m
Tompkins/Tioga 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Neely Ferraro Care Manager 607.930.4811 _|neely.ferrar com
Tompkins/Tioga 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Stephanie |Hammond Care Manager 607.930.4864 ifeplanccony.com
2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Ashley Savory Care Manager 607.930.4809 hl @L
Tompkins/Tioga 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Doreen Nettleton Care Manager 607.930.4841 |doreen, lanccony.com
Tompkins/Tioga 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Cheri Williams-Areis Care Manager 607.930.4805 |cheri.williams-areis@lifeplanccony.com
Cortland 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Nichole Creque Care Manager Supervisor (on leave) 315.565.2612;93184 |607.214.3184 |nichole.sanford@lifeplanccony.com

Care Manager

315.565.2612;99413

607.214.9413

brina.edwards@Iifeplanccony.com

1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905 Katie Huston Care Manager 607.930.4828 |kathryn huston@lifeplanccony.com
Tompkins/Cortland 2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Cristin Marshall Care Manager 607.930.4822 [cristin.marshall@lifey om

2415 North Triphammer Road, Suite 4, Ithaca, NY 14850 Andrea Shingler Care Manager 607.930.4824 |andr: m
Chenango/Delaware 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Delsa McEwan Care Manager Supervisor 607.930.4791 _|delsa.mcewan@lifeplanccony.com
Delaware 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Athena Gill Care Manager 607.930.4810 |athena.gill@lifeplanccony.com
Delaware/Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Merrill Care Manager 607.930.4836 _|abby.merrill@lifeplanccony.com
Otsego/Delaware 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 I Care Manager 315.565.2612;93398  |607.930.3998 richard planccony.com
Delaware/Chenango/Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Shaw Care Manager 315.565.2612;5203 607.930.4855  |kim.shaw@ lifeplanccony.com
Delaware/Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Stanton Care Manager 315.565.2612;5206 607.930.4861 _|lisa.stanton@lifeplanccony.com
Chenango/Delaware 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Taynor Winters Care Manager 315.565.2612;5218 607.930.4893  |susan.winters@lifeplanccony.com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 |Sabrinna French Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612;5170 607.930.4806 _|sabrinna.frenct com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Amy Dai Care Manager 315.565.2612;5161 607.930.4790 [amy.dai@life com
Chenango/Delaware 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Elizabeth _|Chesebro Care Manager 315.565.2612;5155 607.930.4778 _|elizabeth. com
Chenango/Delaware 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Kayla Green Care Manager 607.930.4889 |kayla green@lifeplanccony.com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Debra Hofmann Care Manager 607.930.4808 debra. .com
Chenango/Delaware/Broome 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Randy Lynk Care Manager 315.565.2612;94844  |607.930.4844 randall
Chenango/Broome 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Rachel \Wolcott Care Manager 315.565.2612;5219 607.930.4894 |rachel. .com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Andrea Spencer Care Manager Supervisor 315.565.2612;5204 607.930.4859 |andrea.spencer @lifeplanccony.com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 |Kelly Ahlgvist Care Manager 315.565.2612;3060 607.214.3060 _|kelly.ahlgvist@lifeplanccony.com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Heather Beckwith Care Manager 315.565.2612;3169 607.214.3169 |heather.beckwith@lifeplanccony.com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Heather _|Beers Care Manager 185  |607.214.3185 |heather.beers@lifeplanccony.com
Broome/ Tioga 1249 Upper Front Street Suite 105, Binghamton, NY 13905, Marie Ellis Care Manager . 4848 |607.930.4848 | maric.ellis@lifeplanccony.com
Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Brittany 'Eemn Care Manager 315.565.2612;5166  |607.930.4797 _|brittany.emer: i com
Delaware/Otsego 107 Winney Hill Road Westgate Plaza Suite 2, Oneonta, NY 13820 Kimberlie |Mackey Care Manager 315.565.2612;94821 |607.930.4821 Kimberly.mackey@lifeplanny.com




